S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

2008
 Printed in Canada  15/04
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
IQS-3150-B = Singlemode 9/125 µm
IQS-3150-BI = Singlemode 9/125 µm with power monitoring
IQS-3150-C = Multimode 50/125 µm
IQS-3150-CI = Multimode 50/125 µm with power monitoring
IQS-3150-D = Multimode 62.5/125 µm
IQS-3150-DI = Multimode 62.5/125 µm with power monitoring
Example: IQS-3150-CI-EI-EUI-95
Note
a. Only available for singlemode models.
IQS-3150-XX-XX
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 a
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key a
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC a
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 a
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC a
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size (H X W X D) 125 mm X 36 mm X 282 mm (4 15/16 in X 1 7/16 in X 11 1/8 in)
Weight 0.7 kg (1.6 lb)
Temperature
                    Operating
                    Storage
0 °C to 40 °C
–40 °C to 70 °C
(32 °F to 104 °F)
(–40 °F to 158 °F)
Relative humidity 0 % to 80 % noncondensing
Instrument drivers LabVIEW™ drivers and SCPI commands
Remote control With IQS-600: GPIB (IEEE 488.1, IEEE488.2), Ethernet and RS-232
Standard accessories User guide, Certificate of Compliance and Certificate of Calibration